
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOUSEHOLD BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401190000
18641

01/19/1994
08:31:43

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199308120002
38931

199403030000
69461

03/03/1994
11:58:24

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403290001
01891

03/29/1994
10:45:57

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199404050001
10031

04/05/1994
10:44:42

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORT CORP

199401110000
10691

01/11/1994
12:05:06

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
SAVINGS
ASSN OF
TEXAS

199403220000
93411

03/22/1994
02:12:29

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORT INC

199403220000
93401

199404050001
10041

04/05/1994
10:44:44

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
GLENN A

199405050001
48191

05/05/1994
01:42:10

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
PEGGY W

199407080002
15791

07/08/1994
12:10:41

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED
OF TEXAS

199205070000
76271

199409120002
79661

09/12/1994
10:50:27

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SEWRVICES
INC

199307190002
10051

199410050003
02331

10/05/1994
08:43:07

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERDUE, C
MICHAEL

199410280003
23351

10/28/1994
11:44:56

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

199307200002
12211

199401070000
05571

01/07/1994
08:25:36

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

6 42 199401070000
05561

Lot#:20 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:1994-
00556

199401070000
05921

01/07/1994
10:00:51

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
KENNETH
GREGORY

6 28 Lot#:89 Book:6
Pg:28

199401130000
14771

01/13/1994
02:16:25

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANSCENTR
AL MORT INC

38 26 Lot#:28
Book:38 Pg:26

199401200000
20821

01/20/1994
08:21:34

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERV INC

11 32 199401200000
20811

Lot#:57
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:1994-
2081

199401310000
32661

01/31/1994
03:28:32

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME MORT
CORP

16 101 199401310000
32651

Lot#:15
Book:16
Pg:101
Desc:1994-
3265

199403100000
78141

03/10/1994
10:22:54

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME MORT
CORP

10 50 199403100000
78131

Lot#:39
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:1994-
07813



199403100000
78171

03/10/1994
10:22:57

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES,
DANNY R

7 67 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:67

199403220000
92831

03/22/1994
10:52:42

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

17 57 199403220000
92811

Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:17 Pg:57
Desc:1994-
09281

199405090001
51561

05/09/1994
12:20:13

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEALL, S
MICHAEL

9 91 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:91

199401070000
06731

01/07/1994
12:40:09

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
JAMES B JR

10 72 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:72

199403020000
68331

03/02/1994
01:52:23

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARGILE,
JAMES W

7 47 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:47

199403030000
69481

03/03/1994
11:58:28

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 115 199403030000
69471

Lot#:62
Book:17
Pg:115
Desc:1994-
06947

199403240000
96001

03/24/1994
10:37:54

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HSU, TAO LI 9 174 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:174

199404200001
29161

04/20/1994
02:31:12

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
EDGAR A JR

7 161 Lot#:74 Book:7
Pg:161

199405200001
62901

05/20/1994
08:32:40

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME MORT
CORP

17 92 199405200001
62881

Lot#:15
Book:17 Pg:92
Desc:1994-
16288

199406230002
00491

06/23/1994
03:41:10

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILTON,
WILLIAM L

7 50 Lot#:287
Book:7 Pg:50

199406300002
06281

06/30/1994
08:39:55

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BANCBOSTON
MORT CORP

7 104 Lot#:18 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:104

199407130002
20441

07/13/1994
03:48:43

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COATS & CO
INC

9 34 199310180003
23801

Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:34
Desc:1993-
32380


