Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	USEHOLD First Reference	
				7.			19-		pg.		Description
199401190000 18641	01/19/1994 08:31:43	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO					199308120002 38931	
199403030000 69461	03/03/1994 11:58:24	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE CORP						
199403290001 01891	03/29/1994 10:45:57	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199404050001 10031	04/05/1994 10:44:42	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORT CORP						
199401110000 10691	01/11/1994 12:05:06	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED SAVINGS ASSN OF TEXAS						
199403220000 93411	03/22/1994 02:12:29	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARBURY MORT INC					199403220000 93401	
199404050001 10041	04/05/1994 10:44:44	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, GLENN A						
199405050001 48191	05/05/1994 01:42:10	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, PEGGY W						
199407080002 15791	07/08/1994 12:10:41	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED OF TEXAS					199205070000 76271	
199409120002 79661	09/12/1994 10:50:27	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE BROKERS SEWRVICES INC					199307190002 10051	
199410050003 02331	10/05/1994 08:43:07	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERDUE, C MICHAEL						
199410280003 23351	10/28/1994 11:44:56	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE BROKERS SERV INC					199307200002 12211	
199401070000 05571	01/07/1994 08:25:36	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE BROKERS SERV INC			6	42	199401070000 05561	Lot#:20 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42 Desc:1994- 00556
199401070000 05921	01/07/1994 10:00:51	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, KENNETH GREGORY			6	28		Lot#:89 Book:6 Pg:28
199401130000 14771	01/13/1994 02:16:25	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANSCENTR AL MORT INC			38	26		Lot#:28 Book:38 Pg:26
199401200000 20821	01/20/1994 08:21:34	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE BROKERS SERV INC			11	32	199401200000 20811	Lot#:57 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:1994- 2081
199401310000 32661	01/31/1994 03:28:32	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORT CORP			16	101	199401310000 32651	Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:101 Desc:1994- 3265
199403100000 78141	03/10/1994 10:22:54	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORT CORP			10	50	199403100000 78131	Lot#:39 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:1994- 07813

199403100000 78171	03/10/1994 10:22:57	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLMES, DANNY R		7	67		Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:67
199403220000 92831	03/22/1994 10:52:42	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER			17	57	199403220000 92811	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:57 Desc:1994- 09281
199405090001 51561	05/09/1994 12:20:13	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEALL, S MICHAEL		9	91		Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:91
199401070000 06731	01/07/1994 12:40:09	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JAMES B JR		10	72		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:72
199403020000 68331	03/02/1994 01:52:23	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARGILE, JAMES W		7	47		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:47
199403030000 69481	03/03/1994 11:58:28	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE CORP		17	115	199403030000 69471	Lot#:62 Book:17 Pg:115 Desc:1994- 06947
199403240000 96001	03/24/1994 10:37:54	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HSU, TAO LI		9	174		Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:174
199404200001 29161	04/20/1994 02:31:12	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, EDGAR A JR		7	161		Lot#:74 Book:7 Pg:161
199405200001 62901	05/20/1994 08:32:40	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORT CORP		17	92	199405200001 62881	Lot#:15 Book:17 Pg:92 Desc:1994- 16288
199406230002 00491	06/23/1994 03:41:10	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILTON, WILLIAM L		7	50		Lot#:287 Book:7 Pg:50
199406300002 06281	06/30/1994 08:39:55	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BANCBOSTON MORT CORP		7	104		Lot#:18 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:104
199407130002 20441	07/13/1994 03:48:43	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COATS & CO INC		9	34	199310180003 23801	Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:34 Desc:1993- 32380